MIJI
SELVIP52
JT 12V 60-400W
FEATURE
APPLICATION
PRODUCT PARAMETERS
◎ Widely used in adverƟsing and decoraƟng
lighƟng, such as led strips.
Display, module, light boxes, lamp strings and
more
◎
◎ 2 years warranty
 Economy design
 80%  loading advise
 Customize logo and laser print
◎
◎
◎
◎ Cooling by free air convecƟon and Fan cooling
◎ High efficiency, long life and high reliablity
 ProtecƟons: Short circuit / Overload / Over voltage◎
JT-60-12RP               60W             200-240V AC              12V                      5A                   90%             IP43        130*74*42               189g
JT-100-12RP            100W          200-240V AC               12V                    8 .3A                 90%             IP43             148*74*42                 245g
JT-150-12RP            150W          200-240V AC               12V                   12.5A               90%              IP43            148*74*42  340g
JT-200-12RP            200W          200-240V AC               12V                   16.7A               90%              IP43            195*74*42 395g
JT-300-12RP           300W           200-240V AC       12V                   25.0A               90%              IP43              182*93*50               452g
JT-400A-12RP        400W           200-240V AC               12V                   33.3A              90%               IP43             182*118*50             516g
JT-400B-12RP        400W            200-240V AC               12V                   33.3A              90%               IP43             182*118*50              502g
JT-500-12RP          500W            200-240V AC               12V                   41.7A               90%               IP43            205*118*50              802g
JT-600-12RP          600W            200-240V AC               12V                     50A                 90%               IP43            220*118*50              852g
JT-700-12RP          700W            200-240V AC               12V                   58.3A               90%               IP43            220*118*50              930g
JT-350-5RP            350W            200-240V AC                5V                        70A                 90%               IP43            182*118*50              516g
100
80
60
40
20
0
-30  -20  -10    0    10    20   30   40   50    60   70
Temperature load curve
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE(°C)
230Vac
Packaging Information
POWER
DIMENSION
PACKING
PCS/CTN
CARTON SIZE
WEIGHT
400W
182*118*50(LxWxH)
188*123*53(LxWxH)
48pcs
510*320*400(LxWxH)
516g 10g/PCS±
No further notice if any changes in the manual. Product function depends on the goods. Please feel free to contact us if any question. ※ www.mijiled.com
MIJI
118mm 50mm
CAUTION
●The product MUST be installed vertically and the wiring terminals downwards.
For the heat dissipation, distance of 10cm from 4 sides (up/down/right/left)
   and 5cm from the ventilation hole side should be kept
●
JT-12V 400W
Upward
TC:85   TA:50   IP:53
Protection: Overvoltage, Overcurrent, Short
℃ ℃
MODEL:JT-400-12RP
Input Voltage:AC 187-260V ; 50/60Hz
Output Power(Pout)(W):400
RAINPROOF LED POWER SUPPLY